

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-12

I.D.: 51924070

Data publicarii 23.11.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.957,32 RON - 3.957,32 RON

Descriere: 1 TIJA FILETATA M6 B 5.000 2.1000 10.50 2.00 2 HOLSURUB 12X100 B 10.000 1.0080 10.08 1.92 3 TRAFLETE 25 CM B 4.000 16.8075 67.23 12.77 4 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.900 B 20.000 5.8825 117.65 22.35 5 SILICON BISON SANITAR ALB/TRANSPARENT B 3.000 13.4467 40.34 7.66 6 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID B 4.000 16.8075 67.23 12.77 7 PENSULA NR 40 B 7.000 3.7814 26.47 5.03 8 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 48MM B 6.000 6.7233 40.34 7.66 9 DEZINFECTANT DR. STEPHAN ASEPTIC B 15.000 20.1680 302.52 57.48 10 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 0.75 B 6.000 25.2100 151.26 28.74 11 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID INOX B 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 12 SAPUN LICHID 5L B 2.000 12.6050 25.21 4.79 13 CERESIT CM11 25KG GRESIE/FAIANTA B 1.000 30.2500 30.25 5.75 14 MULTIBAT 40KG B 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 15 SMIRGHEL PANZAT M 15.000 2.9413 44.12 8.38 16 LAMPA SUDURA CU GAZ B 1.000 58.8200 58.82 11.18 17 REZERVA BUTELIE GAZ B 3.000 5.0433 15.13 2.87 18 FUIOR CALT B 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 19 STECHER CU PROTECTIE MANSON CAUCIUC B 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 20 DISPENSER HARTIE IGIENICA B 10.000 37.8150 378.15 71.85 21 CUTIE POSTALA B 1.000 37.8200 37.82 7.18 22 HOLSURUB #8 B 100.000 0.2941 29.41 5.59 23 DISC DEBITARE Ø125 B 10.000 4.6220 46.22 8.78 24 COADA TELESCOPICA PT TRAFLETE B 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 25 BATERIE LAVOAR B 4.000 35.2950 141.18 26.82 26 RACORD SCURGERE CHIUVETA 32/40 B 5.000 5.8820 29.41 5.59 27 ROBINET 1"-1/4 B 2.000 46.2200 92.44 17.56 28 NIPLU 1"-1/4 B 2.000 15.1250 30.25 5.75 29 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 B 7.000 16.8071 117.65 22.35 30 R